Powder-Actuated Tools and Fasteners
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
DIRECT
FASTENING SYSTEMS.
135
6
               Direct Fastening Systems
06  Direct Fastening Systems

www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 7100 06  Direct Fastening Systems
               Direct Fastening Systems
Threaded Stud for Steel
X-EM
Ordering
Order Description Thread diameter Thread length Shank length Package quantity Item Number
Threaded stud X-EM6H-8-9FP8 M6 8 mm 9 mm 100 pc 00271965
Threaded stud X-EM6H-11-9FP8 M6 11 mm 9 mm 100 pc 00271963
Threaded stud X-EM6H-20-9FP8 M6 20 mm 9 mm 100 pc 00271961
Threaded stud X-EM8H-11-12P8 M8 11 mm 12 mm 100 pc 00271983
Threaded stud X-EM8H-15-12P8 M8 15 mm 12 mm 100 pc 00271981
Threaded Stud for Concrete (Metric)
X-M
Ordering
Order Description Thread diameter Thread length Shank length Package quantity Item Number
Threaded stud X-M6-8-17FP8 M6 8 mm 17 mm 100 pc 00306080
Threaded stud X-M6-8-22FP8 M6 8 mm 22 mm 100 pc 00306081
Threaded stud X-M6-8-27FP8 M6 8 mm 27 mm 100 pc 00306082
Threaded stud X-M6-11-17FP8 M6 11 mm 17 mm 100 pc 00306489
Threaded stud X-M6-11-22FP8 M6 11 mm 22 mm 100 pc 00306076
Threaded stud X-M6-11-27FP8 M6 11 mm 27 mm 100 pc 00306077
Threaded stud X-M6-20-22FP8 M6 20 mm 22 mm 100 pc 00306078
Threaded stud X-M6-20-27FP8 M6 20 mm 27 mm 100 pc 00306079
Threaded stud X-M8-15-27P8 M8 15 mm 27 mm 100 pc 00306092
Threaded stud X-M8-20-32P8 M8 20 mm 32 mm 100 pc 00306096
148 www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 710006 Direct Fastening Systems
Direct Fastening Systems
Insulation Fastener for Rigid Insulation
X-IE 6